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Elections
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Elections
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1-30; 2-4; 2-11

1-29; 1-30

1-29

1-29

1-29

1-29

1-29

1-29; 2-26

1-29; 3-5

2-11

2-11; 3-21

3-14

2-11; 3-14

2-11; 2-18

Ways and Means 3-17; 4-9

Elections

Elections
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2-18

2-26; 3-7

3-7;3-12
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A.B. 385

A.B. 438

A.B. 498

A.B. 504

A.B. 505

A.B.512

A.B. 532

A.B. 637

A.B. 724

A.CR.
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Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

3-12

3-21

3-7

3-7; 3-28

3-14

3-28

2-11

1-29; 2-4; 2-11; 2-13; 2-18; 3-12

2-4; 2-13

2-11

1-30

2-18

3-21

3-21

3-7

3-7

3-14

2-4; 2-18



S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

S.B.

58

67

68

69

70

121

180

276

296

309

338

401

SJR.1

S.J.R. 1 of the 54th

Session

S.J.R. 3 of the 54th

Session

Elections

2-13

Government Affairs 2-17 jt; 3-18; 4-7
Taxation 2-17 jt

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

Elections

2-18; 2-26

2-26; 3-7

2-13; 2-18; 2-26; 3-5; 3-12; 3-14; 3-21; 3-28

3-21

2-18

3-7; 3-12; 3-21, 3-28

3-28

3-12

3-12

3-21

3-28

2-13

Government Affairs 2-17 jt; 4-2; 4-7
Taxation 2-17 jt

Elections

Elections

2-11

3-7



