1969 INDEX OF ALL MEASURES HEARD IN ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE ON ELECTIONS

BILL NUMBER ASSEMBLY COMMITTEE

A.B. 4 Elections 1-30; 2-4; 2-11

A.B. 49 Elections 1-29; 1-30

A.B. 68 Elections 1-29

A.B. 69 Elections 1-29

A.B. 78 Elections 1-29

A.B. 82 Elections 1-29

A.B. 87 Elections 1-29

A.B. 88 Elections 1-29; 2-26

A.B. 89 Elections 1-29; 3-5

A.B. 159 Elections 2-11

A.B. 165 Elections 2-11; 3-21

A.B. 169 Elections 3-14

A.B. 197 Elections 2-11; 3-14

A.B. 200 Elections 2-11; 2-18

Ways and Means 3-17; 4-9

A.B. 306 Elections 2-18

A.B. 342 Elections 2-26; 3-7

A.B. 370 Elections 3-7; 3-12

ections	3-12
E	ections

A.B. 438 Elections 3-21

A.B. 498 Elections 3-7

A.B. 504 Elections 3-7; 3-28

A.B. 505 Elections 3-7

A.B. 512 Elections 3-7

A.B. 532 Elections 3-7

A.B. 637 Elections 3-14

A.B. 724 Elections 3-28

A.C.R. 9 Elections 2-11

A.J.R. 7 Elections 1-29; 2-4; 2-11; 2-13; 2-18; 3-12

A.J.R. 8 Elections 2-4; 2-13

A.J.R. 13 Elections 2-11

A.J.R. 18 Elections 1-30

A.J.R. 23 Elections 2-18

A.J.R. 24 Elections 3-21

A.J.R. 32 Elections 3-21

A.J.R. 35 Elections 3-7

A.J.R. 38 Elections 3-7

A.J.R. 45 Elections 3-14

S.B. 8 Elections 2-4; 2-18

S.B. 58	Elections 2-13 Government Affairs 2-17 jt; 3-18; 4-7 Taxation 2-17 jt
S.B. 67	Elections 2-18; 2-26
S.B. 68	Elections 2-26; 3-7
S.B. 69	Elections 2-13; 2-18; 2-26; 3-5; 3-12; 3-14; 3-21; 3-28
S.B. 70	Elections 3-21
S.B. 121	Elections 2-18
S.B. 180	Elections 3-7; 3-12; 3-21; 3-28
S.B. 276	Elections 3-28
S.B. 296	Elections 3-12
S.B. 309	Elections 3-12
S.B. 338	Elections 3-21
S.B. 401	Elections 3-28
S.J.R. 1	Elections 2-13 Government Affairs 2-17 jt; 4-2; 4-7 Taxation 2-17 jt
S.J.R. 1 of the 54th Session	Elections 2-11

S.J.R. 3 of the 54th Elections 3-7

Session